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34

35

36

37

DABROWSKI
GARSKI
KOZAK
BARABASZ
LABUDDA
KROL
KAMINSKI
WOZNIAK
WICKI
CZARNOWSKI
BULMAN
KUJACH
JAWORSKI
SMEJA
SENIUS
PLOTKA
RUCINSKI
HEYKA
CZAIA
HOJKA
KLEIN
KOSCIELSKI
JABLONSKI
MELZER
DRAFZ
ZABCZYNSKI
KLEJNA
KRUZYCKA
KOtODZIEJCZYK
WICZLING
TABACZYNSKI
GUTOWSKI
KOPEC
KACZYKOWSKI
GORECKI
DRZYCIMSKA

DAMPC

PRZEMYStAW
DAWID
JAKUB

MARIUSZ
WOJCIECH
RAFAL
JACEK
tUKASZ
DAMIAN
EMILIAN
PAWEL
AGNIESZKA
ZBIGNIEW
PRZEMYStAW
MARCIN
ADAM
MAREK
IREK
ANDRZEJ
TOMASZ
SEBASTIAN
MARIUSZ
tUKASZ
SZYMON
JAKUB
DANIEL
MIROSLAW
ZANETA
LIDIA
KAROL
tUKASZ
MICHAL
IGOR
MARIUSZ
ROMAN
MALGORZATA

DARIUSZ
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159

105

172

162

232

246

215

115

228

165

227

253

199

184

197

136

225

248

150

157

139

239

119

223

151

236

154

216

210

133

155

145

237

122

235
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23
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25

26
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28

29

30

31

32

33

GNIEWINO
StUPSK
GDANSK
KALISKA KOSCIERSKIE
PUCK
tECZYCE
ZUKOWO
LIPUSZ
PRZODKOWO
KOZIN
tEBUNIA
GDANSK
GNIEWINO
NADOLE
KARTUZY
BANINO
GDYNIA
LEBORK
tECZYCE
LIPIE
KAPINO
RUMIA
KARTUZY
RUMIA
LISEWO
RUMIA
GOWIDLINO
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
CIESZENIE
PEPOWO
GDYNIA
SOPOT
WIERZCHUCINO
GDYNIA
GDANSK

WEJHEROWO

DABROWSKI TEAM  M30-39

AML StUPSK M16-29
WWW.KOZAK.PL  M16-29
M40-49

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU /Lks PUCK  M]40-49
ORP ,, BLYSKAWICA"  M30-39
KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M50-59
M30-39

PRZODKOWSKITEAM  M16-29
KB BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM M 16-29
M30-39

K30-39

M30-39

M40-49

KARTUSKI TEAM M40-49
BORGA M40-49
CHYLONSKIE DZIKI GDYNIA  M50-59
M50-59

M60-69

ZAKWAS TEAM M40-49
DABROWSKI TEAM  M50-59
KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M50-59
KARTUSKI TEAM M40-49
M16-29

DABROWSKI TEAM  M16-29
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL  M40-49
KS BAT M50-59
CHYLONSKIE DZIKI GDYNIA  K30-39
MAJA TEAM K40-49
M40-49

BOEING POLAND = M40-49
MSC RUNNING TEAM  M30-39
DZIADEK M40-49
M40-49

CHYLONSKIE DZIKI GDYNIA  M50-59
LKS ZANTYR SZTUM  K40-49
M50-59

10

00:35:50

00:35:59

00:37:02

00:37:19

00:39:07

00:39:19

00:39:29

00:40:01

00:40:10

00:40:12

00:40:15

00:40:17

00:40:57

00:41:03

00:41:49

00:42:15

00:42:28

00:42:45

00:42:47

00:42:51

00:43:10

00:43:24

00:43:39

00:43:42

00:43:45

00:43:48

00:43:55

00:43:56

00:44:09

00:44:36

00:44:38

00:44:56

00:44:57

00:45:07

00:45:20

00:45:35

00:46:14
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66

67
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

GRABOWSKI
SzZULC
KUSCHBIK
JONIEC
ROHDA
KAROLEWSKA
SEWERYN
JANKOWSKA
PROKOPIUK
POPIELARCZYK
SZCZECH
RUDZKO
ZIELINSKI
STANKIEWICZ
ERDMANCZYK
MELZER
HINTZKE
HINCKA
LESZCZYNSKA
STROMIDLO
FUNK
CZAPP
SINGER
ORLIKOWSKI
JASINSKI
KAMINSKI
KROLL
FIRLONG
KUSZTALA
BURMAN
ZALEWSKI
DROZDOWSKA
KWASNIAK
SOWINSKI
MIGODZINSKI
SIUDA
MYSZK-HERRMANN

SINGER

SOBOCINSKA-WITOWSKA

ANDRZEJ
KAMILA
ELZBIETA
MICHAL
KAZIMIERZ
ANNA
MIROStAW
KAROLINA
JAROStAW
LUKASZ
ZDZIStAW
WOICIECH
JAKUB
WITOLD
ANDRZEJ
ARKADIUSZ
LESZEK
MARZENA
MARIETA
JAN
SZYMON
ARTUR
MARCIN
EUGENIUSZ
WIEStAW
BARTOSZ
DAMIAN
KASIA
KRYSTIAN
TOMASZ
KONRAD
HANIA
ZDZIStAW
LECH
ADAM
ZANETA
BARBARA
KRZYSZTOF

ANNA

131

208

240

143

193

147

230

140

188

186

207

198

222

226

123

238

138

137

173

206

252

114

202

183

142

231

241

124

168

111

220

120

171

233

244

234

178

201

249
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11

55
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57

12

58

59

60

13

14

61

15

CEWICE
GDYNIA
GDANSK
LEBORK
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
ORLE
CHWASZCZYNO
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
PREGOWO
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
LECZYCE
BRUSY
RUMIA
LESNIEWO
GNIEZDZEWO
BRUSY
SWARZEWO
KOSTKOWO
BOLSZEWO
EGIERTOWO
GDYNIA
RUMIA
ZUKOWO
KARTUZY
SEUPSK
REDA
SEUPSK
GDYNIA
RUMIA
SEUPSK
MOSTY
tODZ
OSTROWO
CHWASZCZYNO
POLECZYNO

SIERAKOWICE

CEWICKI KLUB MORSA | BIEGACZA

LKS ZANTYR SZTUM

BIG YELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

GDYNIA BIEGA

EMERYT

WOLF TEAM

KARATE KYOKUSHIN

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU/BRW WEADYSLAWOWO

WOLF TEAM
BALTIC BETA TEAM
OSP EGIERTOWO

BIEGAJACA GDYNIA

KUJAWSCY RUNNERS

KS DZIESIATKA

OH266

ANANASY Z 3 FAL

PRO DYSTANS

ZAWSZE PIEKNA

OSP EGIERTOWO

M50-59

K40-49

K40-49

M30-39

M60-69

K40-49

M40-49

K40-49

M50-59

M40-49

M70+

M50-59

M40-49

M40-49

M50-59

M50-59

M40-49

K40-49

K30-39

M40-49

M16-29

M40-49

M40-49

M70+

M60-69

M16-29

M16-29

K30-39

M40-49

M30-39

M30-39

K40-49

M60-69

M60-69

M30-39

K30-39

K40-49

M30-39

K30-39
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00:46:23

00:46:33

00:47:11

00:47:19

00:47:25

00:47:57

00:48:04

00:48:23

00:48:42

00:48:43

00:49:09

00:49:24

00:49:33

00:49:52

00:50:09

00:50:18

00:50:32

00:50:32

00:50:35

00:50:40

00:51:29

00:51:45

00:52:51

00:53:02

00:53:22

00:53:43

00:53:45

00:53:58

00:54:02

00:54:10

00:54:21

00:54:28

00:54:31

00:54:41

00:54:56

00:55:11

00:55:20

00:55:50

00:55:50
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107

108
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111

HEJKA
RICHERT
WISNIEWSKA
KOSTUCH
OLESZEK
GERIGK
SKOROWSKA
JUEKOWSKI
KUZMINSKI
SZULIST
GDANIEC
WARSINSKA
HETMAN
KOtASKA
CZECHLEWSKA
WOJTCZAK
JANUSZEWSKI
SMOLINSKI

PYRZOWSKA

MISKOWIEC-CZECH

NOWAK
KROLL
CHWALISZ
STANKIEWICZ
ANDRZEJCZYK
DOLNY
ROMANOWSKA
SINGER
GUTOWSKA
LEWANDOWSKI
CHWALISZ
KROLL
FRANKOWSKA
OLESZEK

GAWRYS

WtADEK

PIOTR

MARLENA

JAN

StAWOMIR

MATEUSZ

SYLWIA

MARCIN

ANDRZE)J

STANIStAW

ANNA

PATRYCJA

ARTUR

NATALIA

IWONA

JANUSZ

SERGIUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

MAGDALENA

PATRYCJA

MARIA

KAROL

LESZEK

AGATA

EWELINA

TOMASZ

BEATA

WIEStAW

DOMINIKA

ADAM

SABINA

TOMASZ

JUSTYNA

ZUZANNA

JAKUB

134

192

217

156

229

129

203

144

170

209

127

211

135

153

116

219

141

204

191

175

181

242

112

205

104

118

196

200

132

174

113

161

243

250

251
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62

63

16

64

65

66

17

67

68

69

70

20

21

71

72

73

22

23

24

74

75

25

26

76

27

77

28

78

29

79

30

31

80

KARTUZY
PRZODKOWO
WRZESCIENKO
GARCZ
GNIEWINO
GDYNIA
HASKA
GDYNIA
LEBORK
SOBOWIDZ
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK
RUMIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
ZELAZO
GLOBINO
GNIEWINO
GDYNIA
RUMIA
KOBYSEWO
RUMIA
GNIEWINO
StUPSK
BRUSY
RUMIA
POLECZYNO
GDYNIA
BOJANO
RUMIA
KOBYSEWO
KARTUZY
GNIEWINO

GOSCICINO

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY
PRZODKOWSKI TEAM

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM

PRZODKOWSKI TEAM

LKB IM. BRACI PETK LEBORK

FIGHTING RUNNERS

FIGHTING RUNNERS

KAIZEN

SMOLINSCY TEAM

DAZACDOMARATONU

PARKRUN RUMIA

ANANASY Z 3 FAL

KARATE KYOKUSHIN BRUSY

RUNVEGANTEAM

PARKRUN RUMIA
PRZODKOWSKI TEAM

KARTUSKI TEAM

M50-59

M50-59

K40-49

M70+

M40-49

M30-39

K16-29

M30-39

M70+

M60-69

K40-49

K30-39

M30-39

K30-39

K40-49

M60-69

M16-29

M40-49

K30-39

K40-49

K30-39

M16-29

M70+

K50-59

K30-39

M40-49

K60-69

M60-69

K30-39

M40-49

K70+

M50-59

K30-39

K16-29

M16-29
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15

20

10

11

10

23

16

11

10

00:56:03

00:56:36

00:57:03

00:57:32

00:58:28

00:59:05

00:59:23

00:59:28

00:59:43

01:01:00

01:01:25

01:01:32

01:01:34

01:02:04

01:02:25

01:02:31

01:02:34

01:02:36

01:03:20

01:05:55

01:06:10

01:06:13

01:06:21

01:06:32

01:07:27

01:08:18

01:08:35

01:10:01

01:10:13

01:10:13

01:11:09

01:16:32

01:16:32

01:16:52

01:16:52



